
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
23 
95 
6 

55 
92 
18 
24 
10 
70 
91 
8 

56 
7 

54 
90 

Driver 
G3 Argyros 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
Mayer Deonarine (R) 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
Brady Golan 
Caleb Gafrarar (R) 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Lucas Fercury 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Teddy Musella 
Brad Majman (R) 
Cooper Shipman (R) 
Gabriel Cahan (R) 

Team 
Pabst Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Pabst Racing 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 

Best Tm 
1:26.7431 
1:26.7807 
1:26.8288 
1:26.8868 
1:26.9028 
1:26.9212 
1:27.0086 
1:27.0584 
1:27.0676 
1:27.1350 
1:27.2251 
1:27.3855 
1:27.8694 
1:27.9352 
1:27.9911 

Diff 

0.0376 
0.0857 
0.1437 
0.1597 
0.1781 
0.2655 
0.3153 
0.3245 
0.3919 
0.4820 
0.6424 
1.1263 
1.1921 
1.2480 

Gap 

0.0376 
0.0481 
0.0580 
0.0160 
0.0184 
0.0874 
0.0498 
0.0092 
0.0674 
0.0901 
0.1604 
0.4839 
0.0658 
0.0559 

Best Speed 

101.223 
101.179 
101.123 
101.056 
101.037 
101.016 
100.914 
100.856 
100.846 
100.768 
100.664 
100.479 
99.926 
99.851 
99.787 

In Lap 
16 
14 
5 

13 
12 
16 
5 

15 
17 
16 
11 
17 
3 

14 
22 

Laps 
22 
19 
18 
18 
21 
19 
22 
18 
19 
22 
18 
22 
18 
21 
22 

Sorted on best lap timeUSF Pro Fall Combine Open Test 

USF2000 

Test 2 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 12:20:00 

Indianapolis GP Circuit 2.439 miles 

10/19/2024 12:20 

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Braden Eves 5/10/2019 1:24.5396
Race Record: Braden Eves 5/11/2019 1:24.7440

Printed: 10/19/2024 1:08:51 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Printed: 10/19/2024 1:08:51 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 


